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QUALITY CARE IS OUR MISSION… 

COMPASSION IS OUR PROMISE

For over 40 years, Preferred Behavioral Health 
Group has been the premier behavioral health 
non-profit in Monmouth and Ocean Counties. 

With a comprehensive approach to addressing 
the challenges associated with mental health, 
substance use, and addiction, Preferred 
Behavioral Health Group provides education, 
prevention, counseling and treatment.  

• Over 30,000 individuals helped and treated 
last year

• 70 comprehensive programs at 15 locations

• $.88 of every $1 donated goes directly to those 
we help

Changing Lives…..Saving Lives
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2019 ANNUAL  

Golf Outing
Monday, October 7, 2019 

Hollywood Golf Club
Deal, New Jersey

preferredbehavioral.org

Please Join Us 



SPONSORSHIPS/GOLFER 

INFORMATION
 Title Sponsor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$20,000

 Event Sponsor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10,000

 Golf Cart Sponsor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5,000

 Awards Banquet Sponsor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,000 

 VIP Foursome   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,500

 Favor Sponsor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,000

 19th Hole Sponsor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,500

 Putting Green Sponsor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,000

 Clubhouse Refreshments Sponsor  . . . . . . . . . . .$750

 Lunch Sponsor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$500

 Tee Sign  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$250

 Individual Player Fee  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$395

 Lunch Only . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $75

 Dinner Only . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $95

 I cannot attend but wish to donate  . . . . $

SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION
Sponsor Name for Signage: 

Golfer Name:

Address: 

Phone: 

Email: 

PAYMENT
Check enclosed for $  payable to

Preferred Behavioral Health Group

Charge $  AMEX Mastercard VISA

Card #: 

Expiration Date:  CVV: 

Card Holder: 

Signature: 

TO REGISTER ONLINE, GO TO PREFERREDBEHAVIORAL.ORG

OR

RETURN COMPLETED BROCHURE AND CHECK TO: 
Preferred Behavioral Health Group Golf Outing  

Attn:  Linda Keenan 
P.O. Box 2036, Lakewood, NJ 08701

2019 ANNUAL  

Golf Outing
Monday, October 7, 2019

Hollywood Golf Club
Deal, New Jersey

SCHEDULE
Registration 10:30 a.m.

Lunch 11:00 a.m.

Putting Contest 11:30 a.m.-12:15 p.m.

Shotgun Start  12:30 p.m.

Reception, Dinner,  
Entertainment, Awards  
and Auction  5:00 p.m.

FORMAT
Modified Scramble 

ATTIRE
Proper golf attire and soft spikes

AWARDS AND PRIZES
Longest Drive • Closest to the Pin 
Team Scores: 1st, 2nd, and 3rd Place

CONTACT
Linda Keenan

Preferred Behavioral Health Group
PO Box 2036

Lakewood, NJ 08701
732-458-1700, ext. 3126

lkeenan@preferredbehavioral.org

Great Sponsorship 
Packages Available!
All sponsors will be recognized with 
prominent signage on the course, in 
the clubhouse, and at the dinner & 

awards reception.  Sponsors will also 
be highlighted and recognized on our 

website and on social media.

SPONSORSHIPS
TITLE SPONSOR: $20,000  
Exclusive, two foursomes, special recognition and 
speaking opportunity at Awards Banquet, two tee 
signs

EVENT SPONSOR: $10,000  
Two foursomes and tee sign

GOLF CART SPONSOR: $5,000                              
One foursome, tee sign, and signage in carts

AWARDS BANQUET SPONSOR: $4,000 
One foursome and tee sign

VIP FOURSOME: $2,500 
One foursome, tee sign, four mulligans, 4 putting 
contest entries

FAVOR SPONSOR: $2,000 
Signage in all golfer gift bags

19TH HOLE SPONSOR: $1,500

PUTTING GREEN SPONSOR: $1,000

CLUBHOUSE REFRESHMENTS SPONSOR: $750

LUNCH SPONSOR: $500

TEE SIGN: $250 

INDIVIDUAL PLAYER FEE 

$395 
Includes greens fees, golf cart, locker, practice 
range, lunch, course refreshments, dinner and 

awards reception with live entertainment.


